BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

ISIN: CA0966311064

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
73.09 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.22% (-0.16)

ISIN CA0966311064
Symbol BEI.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,470 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

73.00 CAD (200)
73.47 CAD (100)
73.41 CAD
73.85 CAD
73.09 CAD
73.25 CAD
73.306051 CAD
70,190
5,145,351.75
532
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0966311064&ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62007a2ca0eda815619e2273fcc42454eac02faf34938f81861b5127d7414c25&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c707f4812a5f0f0b&time=1714374294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25dabf7030e47efebde2058a7421e205dba1165609407d68085dcf901d3fdf91&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44bc5276e20caedd3&time=1714374294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0b9d262e3780b36f32386db274fccf4c3638d785fff5a7ebbf6c9424865f5ee&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c630ef5a5e986fe51&time=1714374294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=333af01ed38c14c4ee8de5d42e4360636dfa34c3ca804c1786c2f9ccf40c4244&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dbb3b8231c4f3c00a&time=1714374294&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ff4155c3caad81305025a273c54bd75b93bb2931c3e85e7db823cf2806d9bf3&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d79ec7ca7b01e4569&time=1714374294&tool=RSC

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price

73.09 CAD

Difference © -022%(-0.16)
General attributes
ISIN CA0966311064
Symbol BEI.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,470 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.00 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 73.47 CAD (100)
Open 73.41 CAD
High 73.85 CAD
Low 73.09 CAD
Close (prev. day) 73.25 CAD
VWAP 73.306051 CAD
Volume (pcs) 70,190
Trading volume 5,145,351.75
Number of trades 532
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1217% +27.20% +97.11%
Perf (abs.) +7.93 +15.63  +36.01
Beta 1.23 0.98 0.98
Volatility  23.19 21.05 22.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

73.53 CAD (109,168
74.74 CAD (132,333
72.79 CAD (135,531
68.01 CAD (114,014
80.10 CAD (2024/03/22
67.19 CAD (2024/01/11
80.10 CAD (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
57.14 CAD (2023/05/02)

All listings for BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 73.09 CAD 5.15 532

Exchange 26

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 16:57 53.24 USD 0.22 6

Issues 25
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10041989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10219561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10219561

BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo

. W

BOARDWALK

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Sam Kolias Chairman of Managing Andrea Goertz Member of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board
Bhavnesh Member of Executive Brian Robinson Member of Supervisory
BOARDWALK REAL ESTATE Jairam Committee Board
INVESTMENT TRUST
Dean Burns Member of Executive Gary Goodman Member of Supervisory
o Committee Board
Suite 200, 1st Street S.W. 1501 T2R OW1 Helen Mix Member of Executive Mandy Member of Supervisory
Calgary, AB Committee Abramsohn Board
Telefon: +1403 531 9255 James Ha Member of Executive Samantha Kolias- Member of Supervisory
Fax: +1 403 531 9565 Committee Gunn Board
E-mail: investor@bwalk.com Jonathan Member of Executive Scott Morrison Member of Supervisory
Brimmell Committee Board
Kelly Mahajan Member of Executive
Committee
Lisa Russell Member of Executive
Committee
Roberto Member of Executive
Geremia Committee
Van Kolias Member of Executive
Committee
William Wong  Member of Executive

Committee
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mailto:investor@bwalk.com
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